Wythe County and Wytheville Parks and Recreation Departments
Dixie Youth Baseball — 2015 — AAA — Minors Schedule

Tewn af Wytheville

Parks & Recreatisn

WYTHE COUNTY PARKE & RECREATION

Thursday, May 7"
6:00pm @ RRES — Wytheuville Braves vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange
6:00pm @ MMCF — Max Meadows Pioneers vs. Wytheville Orioles

Saturday, May 9" @ RRES — UF
9:00am — Rural Retreat Indians Gray vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange
11:00am — Wytheville Royals vs. Max Meadows Pioneers

Monday, May 11"
6:00pm @ WCC - AF — Wytheville Braves vs. Wytheville Royals

Thursday, May 14™
6:00pm @ WCC - AF — Wytheville Orioles vs. Wytheville Braves
6:00pm @ WCC - CF — Wytheville Royals vs. Rural Retreat Indians Gray

Tuesday, May 19"
6:00pm @ Ager — UF — Max Meadows Pioneers vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange

Thursday, May 21*

6:00pm @ MMCF — Wytheville Braves vs. Max Meadows Pioneers
6:00pm @ Ager — LF — Rural Retreat Indians Gray vs. Wytheville Orioles
6:00pm @ WCC - AF — Wytheville Royals vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange

Wednesday, May 27"
6:00pm @ WCC — AF — Wytheville Orioles vs. Wytheville Royals
6:00pm @ WCC - CF — Rural Retreat Indians Gray vs. Max Meadows Pioneers

Thursday, May 28"
6:00pm @ MMCF — Max Meadows Pioneers vs. Wytheville Royals

Saturday, May 30" - DOUBLE HEADERS
1:00pm @ Ager — UF — Wytheville Braves vs. Rural Retreat Indians Gray
1:00pm @ Ager — LF — Rural Retreat Indians Orange vs. Wytheville Orioles




Monday, June 1%

6:00pm @ WCC - AF — Wytheville Royals vs. Wytheville Orioles

6:00pm @ WCC - CF — Max Meadows Pioneers vs. Rural Retreat Indians Gray
6:00pm @ RRES — Wytheville Braves vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange

Saturday, June 6™ @ MMCF
9:00am — Wytheuville Orioles vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange
11:00am — Rural Retreat Indians Gray vs. Wytheville Braves
1:00pm — Wytheville Royals vs. Max Meadows Pioneers

Monday, June 8" @ RRES
6:00pm — Rural Retreat Indians Orange vs. Rural Retreat Indians Gray

Tuesday, June 9th
6:00pm @ WCC - AF — Wytheville Braves vs. Wytheville Royals
6:00pm @ WCC - CF — Max Meadows Pioneers vs. Wytheville Orioles

Thursday, June 11"
6:00pm @ Ager — UF — Rural Retreat Indians Orange vs. Max Meadows Pioneers
6:00pm @ RRES — Wytheville Royals vs. Rural Retreat Indians Gray

Saturday, June 13" @ WCC — Double Headers
9:00am — AF — Wytheville Orioles vs. Rural Retreat Indians Gray
9:00am — CF — Wytheville Royals vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange
12:00pm — AF — Max Meadows Pioneers vs. Wytheville Braves

Monday, June 15"
6:00pm @ WCC - AF — Wytheville Braves vs. Wytheville Orioles
6:00pm @ RRES - Rural Retreat Indians Gray vs. Rural Retreat Indians Orange

Thursday, June 18"
6:00pm @ WCC - AF — Wytheville Braves vs. Wytheville Royals
6:00pm @ WCC — CF — Max Meadows Pioneers vs. Wytheville Orioles

ALL SATURDAY DOUBLE-HEADER GAMES WILL BE 4 INNINGS

Friday, June 19" & Saturday June 20" — SINGLE ELIMINATION TOURNAMENT - TBA

Cancellation Lines:
Wythe County — 276-223-4520
Town of Wytheville — 276-223-3599




